
2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 101 - Starter - Combined Training Event Dressage –2022 USEA Starter Test

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Bohemian RhapsodyElla Greeson Sumner1 7140
Jewel of Walnut GroveAriana S Dodds Dekalb2 10142
Blue's CluesReese Lee Sumner11 7221
Cu CutieEmma Wells Sumner11 10124

Class 102 - Beginner Novice – Combined Training Event Dressage - 2022 USEF Beginner Novice Test B

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
MarrakechEmma G Leverich Rutherford1 8133
Doc Pepto FrecklesBaylee R Woodward Lawrence11 11265

Class 104 - Junior/Junior High/Senior – USDF 2023 Introductory Level – Test B

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Zipped By ChoiceLeiLani Landon Lawrence1 11298
Cherry WineSierra Brus Lawrence2 12281
ScoutMeleya Jean Lincoln3 8249
BF Imatailwind SpiritSerenity Brus Lawrence4 6272
Temporary AllianceAnnalee Powell Lawrence5 8271
Doc Pepto FrecklesBaylee R Woodward Lawrence6 11265
Hymns A DeaconDella Dorris Sumner7 4127
Banana PuddingAliya Rose LaFlamme Robertson8 6150
Dixies Last ChanceElla Partain Lawrence11 4280

Class 107 - Senior – 2023 USEF Training Level Test 1

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Cherry WineSierra Brus Lawrence1 12281
Zipped By ChoiceLeiLani Landon Lawrence2 11298
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 201 - Starter - Combined Training Jumper Over Fences (2’-2’3”)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Bohemian RhapsodyElla Greeson Sumner1 7140
Jewel of Walnut GroveAriana S Dodds Dekalb2 10142
Blue's CluesReese Lee Sumner11 7221

Class 202 - Beginner Novice - Combined Training Jumper Over Fences (2’3”-2’6”)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
MarrakechEmma G Leverich Rutherford1 8133
Doc Pepto FrecklesBaylee R Woodward Lawrence11 11265

Class 207 - Walk-Trot Hunter Hack

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Hymns A DeaconDella Dorris Sumner1 4127
BF Imatailwind SpiritSerenity Brus Lawrence2 6272
Dixies Last ChanceElla Partain Lawrence3 4280
Temporary AllianceAnnalee Powell Lawrence4 8271
NI THE 1Edelyn Adams Williamson5 5186

Class 208 - Novice Hunter Hack - Pony/Horse (cross rails)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Banana PuddingAliya Rose LaFlamme Robertson1 6150
Biscuits and GravySadie Anderson Williamson2 4187
WillieBristol Barnett Wilson3 6237
Blue's CluesReese Lee Sumner4 7221

Class 209 - Intermediate A Hunter Hack (all Ponies 18", Horses 2')

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
ScoutMeleya Jean Lincoln1 8249

2Page



2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 210 - Intermediate B Hunter Hack (S/M Pony 2', L Pony 2'3", Horse 2'6")

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Jewel of Walnut GroveAriana S Dodds Dekalb1 10142

Class 213 - Junior High Hunter Hack Horse

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Bohemian RhapsodyElla Greeson Sumner1 7140
BS I Haida GunCassie Sutton Sumner2 8157
MarrakechEmma G Leverich Rutherford3 8133

Class 214 - Senior Hunter Hack Horse

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Cu CutieEmma Wells Sumner1 10124

Class 215 - Novice Working Hunter Over Fences (cross rails)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Biscuits and GravySadie Anderson Williamson1 4187
Banana PuddingAliya Rose LaFlamme Robertson2 6150
WillieBristol Barnett Wilson3 6237

Class 216 - Novice Hunter Equitation Over Fences (cross rails)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Banana PuddingAliya Rose LaFlamme Robertson1 6150
Biscuits and GravySadie Anderson Williamson2 4187
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 217 - Intermediate A Working Hunter Over Fences (All Ponies 18", Horses 2')

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
ScoutMeleya Jean Lincoln1 8249

Class 218 - Intermediate A Equitation Over Fences (All Ponies 18", Horses 2')

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
ScoutMeleya Jean Lincoln1 8249

Class 219 - Intermediate B Working Hunter Over Fences (S/M Pony 2', L Pony 2'3", Horse 2'6")

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Jewel of Walnut GroveAriana S Dodds Dekalb1 10142

Class 220 - Intermediate B Hunter Equitation Over Fences (S/M Pony 2', L Pony 2'3", Horse 2'6")

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Jewel of Walnut GroveAriana S Dodds Dekalb1 10142

Class 223 - Junior High Working Hunter Over Fences (2'6")

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
MarrakechEmma G Leverich Rutherford1 8133
BS I Haida GunCassie Sutton Sumner2 8157

Class 224 - Junior High Equitation Over Fences (2'6")

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
BS I Haida GunCassie Sutton Sumner1 8157
MarrakechEmma G Leverich Rutherford2 8133
Bohemian RhapsodyElla Greeson Sumner3 7140
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 227 - Junior Hunter Showmanship

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Dixies Last ChanceElla Partain Lawrence1 4280
His Skippa Dually (Skippy)Adley Wharton Wilson2 4233
Temporary AllianceAva Wininger Lawrence3 4279
Hymns A DeaconDella Dorris Sumner4 4127
NI THE 1Edelyn Adams Williamson5 5186
FlurryAbigail Recker Franklin6 5202

Class 228 - Junior High Hunter Showmanship

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
BF Imatailwind SpiritSerenity Brus Lawrence1 6272
Temporary AllianceAnnalee Powell Lawrence2 8271
ScoutMeleya Jean Lincoln3 8249
Cherry WineJana Tucker Lawrence4 6275
Bohemian RhapsodyElla Greeson Sumner5 7140
Banana PuddingAliya Rose LaFlamme Robertson6 6150
Blue's CluesReese Lee Sumner7 7221

Class 229 - Senior Hunter Showmanship

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Zipped By ChoiceLeiLani Landon Lawrence1 11298
Cherry WineSierra Brus Lawrence2 12281
Artful DevotionAudrey Thompson Lawrence3 12274
One Gun GyratorEmma Wells Sumner4 10125
PrincePaili Doyle Williamson5 9189
Jewel of Walnut GroveAriana S Dodds Dekalb6 10142
Doc Pepto FrecklesBaylee R Woodward Lawrence7 11265

Class 230 - Hunter Halter - Pony and Miniatures - Mares

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Jewel of Walnut GroveAriana S Dodds Dekalb1 10142
Blue's CluesReese Lee Sumner2 7221
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 231 - Hunter Halter - Pony and Miniatures - Geldings

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Biscuits and GravySadie Anderson Williamson1 4187
PrincePaili Doyle Williamson2 9189
His Skippa Dually (Skippy)Adley Wharton Wilson3 4233

Class 232 - Hunter Halter Mares - All Ages

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Cherry WineSierra Brus Lawrence1 12281
Zipped By ChoiceLeiLani Landon Lawrence2 11298
Bohemian RhapsodyElla Greeson Sumner3 7140
ScoutMeleya Jean Lincoln4 8249
Artful DevotionAudrey Thompson Lawrence5 12274
MarrakechEmma G Leverich Rutherford6 8133
One Gun GyratorEmma Wells Sumner7 10125
FlurryAbigail Recker Franklin8 5202

Class 233 - Hunter Halter Geldings - All Ages

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Dixies Last ChanceElla Partain Lawrence1 4280
BF Imatailwind SpiritSerenity Brus Lawrence2 6272
Doc Pepto FrecklesBaylee R Woodward Lawrence3 11265
Hymns A DeaconDella Dorris Sumner4 4127
BS I Haida GunCassie Sutton Sumner5 8157
Temporary AllianceAnnalee Powell Lawrence6 8271

Class 234 - Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Temporary AllianceAnnalee Powell Lawrence1 8271
Hymns A DeaconDella Dorris Sumner2 4127
Dixies Last ChanceElla Partain Lawrence3 4280
BF Imatailwind SpiritSerenity Brus Lawrence4 6272
FlurryAbigail Recker Franklin5 5202
His Skippa Dually (Skippy)Adley Wharton Wilson6 4233
NI THE 1Edelyn Adams Williamson7 5186
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 236 - Intermediate Hunter Under Saddle

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
ScoutMeleya Jean Lincoln1 8249
Doc Pepto FrecklesBaylee R Woodward Lawrence2 11265

Class 237 - Pony (Small and Medium) Hunter Under Saddle

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Biscuits and GravySadie Anderson Williamson1 4187
Banana PuddingAliya Rose LaFlamme Robertson2 6150

Class 238 - Pony (Large) Hunter Under Saddle

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Jewel of Walnut GroveAriana S Dodds Dekalb1 10142
Blue's CluesReese Lee Sumner2 7221

Class 240 - Junior High Hunter Under Saddle

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
MarrakechEmma G Leverich Rutherford1 8133
Bohemian RhapsodyElla Greeson Sumner2 7140
BS I Haida GunCassie Sutton Sumner3 8157
CodyAvayah N Anderson Wilson4 6243
BubbaKatie Randolph Putnam5 8181

Class 241 - Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Cherry WineSierra Brus Lawrence1 12281
Cu CutieEmma Wells Sumner2 10124
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 242 - Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Hymns A DeaconDella Dorris Sumner1 4127
BF Imatailwind SpiritSerenity Brus Lawrence2 6272
Temporary AllianceAnnalee Powell Lawrence3 8271
Dixies Last ChanceElla Partain Lawrence4 4280
His Skippa Dually (Skippy)Adley Wharton Wilson5 4233
NI THE 1Edelyn Adams Williamson6 5186

Class 244 - Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
ScoutMeleya Jean Lincoln1 8249
Doc Pepto FrecklesBaylee R Woodward Lawrence2 11265

Class 245 - Pony (Small and Medium) Hunt Seat Equitation

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Banana PuddingAliya Rose LaFlamme Robertson1 6150
Biscuits and GravySadie Anderson Williamson2 4187

Class 246 - Pony (Large) Hunt Seat Equitation

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Jewel of Walnut GroveAriana S Dodds Dekalb1 10142
Blue's CluesReese Lee Sumner2 7221

Class 248 - Junior High Hunt Seat Equitation

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
MarrakechEmma G Leverich Rutherford1 8133
Bohemian RhapsodyElla Greeson Sumner2 7140
BS I Haida GunCassie Sutton Sumner3 8157
CodyAvayah N Anderson Wilson4 6243
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 249 - Senior Hunt Seat Equitation

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Cu CutieEmma Wells Sumner1 10124
Cherry WineSierra Brus Lawrence2 12281

Class 250 - Junior Hunter Trail

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Hymns A DeaconDella Dorris Sumner1 4127
Dixies Last ChanceElla Partain Lawrence2 4280
NI THE 1Edelyn Adams Williamson3 5186
FlurryAbigail Recker Franklin4 5202
His Skippa Dually (Skippy)Adley Wharton Wilson5 4233

Class 251 - Junior High Hunter Trail

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
BF Imatailwind SpiritSerenity Brus Lawrence1 6272
Temporary AllianceAnnalee Powell Lawrence2 8271
Bohemian RhapsodyElla Greeson Sumner3 7140
BS I Haida GunCassie Sutton Sumner4 8157
Banana PuddingAliya Rose LaFlamme Robertson5 6150
ScoutMeleya Jean Lincoln6 8249
MarrakechEmma G Leverich Rutherford7 8133
Blue's CluesReese Lee Sumner8 7221

Class 252 - Senior Hunter Trail

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Cherry WineSierra Brus Lawrence1 12281
Doc Pepto FrecklesBaylee R Woodward Lawrence2 11265
Jewel of Walnut GroveAriana S Dodds Dekalb3 10142
Cu CutieEmma Wells Sumner4 10124
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 301 - Junior Barrel Racing – Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
GingerNora Kate N Miller Wilson1 4228
Oh No SpitfireBriggs Barnett Wilson2 4240
ShotgunEmma Colvin Marion3 4107
DirtyTucker Jackson Marshall4 5146

Class 302 - Junior High Barrel Racing – Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
SnickersAddison N McQuary Wilson1 8223
Mercy PiperBristol Barnett Wilson2 6238
ZoeyMackensie E Schroder Wilson3 6251
Banana PuddingAliya Rose LaFlamme Robertson4 6150

Class 303 - Senior Barrel Racing – Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
SnowflakeWhysper Stephenson Sumner1 9211

Class 304 - Junior Barrel Racing - Horse

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
MistyBriggs Barnett Wilson1 4241
RojoTucker Jackson Marshall2 5145
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 305 - Junior High Barrel Racing - Horse

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
GeorgieBristol Barnett Wilson1 6239
WickedAddison N McQuary Wilson2 8226
Alabama ShooterValerie M Rivera Moore3 8110
Sudden Casino FameAddison N Brummett Wilson4 8232
Jay Creek NikoBriella Higdon Marion5 7103
RedHarley A Trotter Wilson6 7227
KarmaMackensie E Schroder Wilson7 6250
JewelCassie Sutton Sumner8 8155
RebaAvayah N Anderson Wilson9 6244
MontanaKennedy M Frank Rutherford10 8135

Class 306 - Senior Barrel Racing – Horse

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
MandyGrayson Jones Putnam1 11177
FrostyKasey Colvin Marion2 11105
Jet's Salty GirlTaylor D Gann Warren3 10116
SpidermanConnor Cowan Sumner4 10209
WhizRylee Taylor Moore5 9300
WhiskeyAudra Nicholas Jackson6 12199
WednesdayAnna Parks Sumner7 10208

Class 307 - Junior Pole Bending - Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
GingerNora Kate N Miller Wilson1 4228
Oh No SpitfireBriggs Barnett Wilson2 4240
DirtyTucker Jackson Marshall3 5146

Class 308 - Junior High Pole Bending - Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
ZoeyMackensie E Schroder Wilson1 6251
SnickersAddison N McQuary Wilson2 8223
Mercy PiperBristol Barnett Wilson3 6238
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 309 - Senior Pole Bending – Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
SnowflakeWhysper Stephenson Sumner1 9211

Class 310 - Junior Pole Bending - Horse

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
MistyBriggs Barnett Wilson1 4241
RojoTucker Jackson Marshall2 5145

Class 311 - Junior High Pole Bending - Horse

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
RebaAvayah N Anderson Wilson1 6244
KarmaMackensie E Schroder Wilson2 6250
WickedAddison N McQuary Wilson3 8226
JewelCassie Sutton Sumner4 8155
Alabama ShooterValerie M Rivera Moore5 8110
RedHarley A Trotter Wilson6 7227
GeorgieBristol Barnett Wilson7 6239
Jay Creek NikoBriella Higdon Marion8 7103
MontanaKennedy M Frank Rutherford9 8135
Sudden Casino FameAddison N Brummett Wilson10 8232

Class 312 - Senior Pole Bending - Horse

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Jet's Salty GirlTaylor D Gann Warren1 10116
SpidermanConnor Cowan Sumner2 10209
WhizRylee Taylor Moore3 9300
WhiskeyAudra Nicholas Jackson4 12199
MandyGrayson Jones Putnam5 11177
FrostyKasey Colvin Marion11 11105
WednesdayAnna Parks Sumner11 10208
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 313 - Junior Stake Race- Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Oh No SpitfireBriggs Barnett Wilson1 4240
ShotgunEmma Colvin Marion2 4107
DirtyTucker Jackson Marshall3 5146

Class 314 - Junior High Stake Race - Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
SnickersAddison N McQuary Wilson1 8223
ZoeyMackensie E Schroder Wilson2 6251
Mercy PiperBristol Barnett Wilson11 6238

Class 315 - Senior High Stake Race- Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
SnowflakeWhysper Stephenson Sumner1 9211

Class 316 - Junior Stake Race - Horse

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
MistyBriggs Barnett Wilson1 4241
SkeeterRyan Mitchell Lincoln2 5255
RojoTucker Jackson Marshall3 5145

Class 317 - Junior High Stake Race - Horse

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
RebaAvayah N Anderson Wilson1 6244
DaisyEllah G Mitchell Lincoln2 7256
WickedAddison N McQuary Wilson3 8226
KarmaMackensie E Schroder Wilson4 6250
RedHarley A Trotter Wilson5 7227
MontanaKennedy M Frank Rutherford6 8135
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 318 - Senior Stake Race – Horse

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
SpidermanConnor Cowan Sumner1 10209
MandyGrayson Jones Putnam2 11177
FrostyKasey Colvin Marion3 11105
Jet's Salty GirlTaylor D Gann Warren4 10116
WhiskeyAudra Nicholas Jackson5 12199
WednesdayAnna Parks Sumner6 10208

Class 319 - Junior Figure 8 Flag Race - Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
DirtyTucker Jackson Marshall1 5146
Oh No SpitfireBriggs Barnett Wilson2 4240

Class 320 - Junior High Figure 8 Flag Race - Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Mercy PiperBristol Barnett Wilson1 6238
SnickersAddison N McQuary Wilson2 8223

Class 321 - Senior Figure 8 Flag Race - Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
SnowflakeWhysper Stephenson Sumner1 9211

Class 322 - Junior Figure 8 Flag Race - Horse

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
RojoTucker Jackson Marshall1 5145
MistyBriggs Barnett Wilson2 4241
SkeeterRyan Mitchell Lincoln11 5255

14Page



2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 323 - Junior High Figure 8 Flag Race - Horse

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
DaisyEllah G Mitchell Lincoln1 7256
RedHarley A Trotter Wilson2 7227
KarmaMackensie E Schroder Wilson3 6250
RebaAvayah N Anderson Wilson11 6244

Class 324 - Senior Figure 8 Flag Race – Horse

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Jet's Salty GirlTaylor D Gann Warren1 10116
SpidermanConnor Cowan Sumner2 10209
FrostyKasey Colvin Marion11 11105
MandyGrayson Jones Putnam11 11177
WhiskeyAudra Nicholas Jackson11 12199

Class 401 - Junior Spotted Saddle/Walking Showmanship

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Dark Justice (DJ)Shenandoah LeBlanc Bedford1 4123
DropbackEmma K Smith Franklin2 5204
I'll Have AnotherCurtis E Buchanan Cannon3 5128
DesignJacie N Phillips Wilson4 5222
IM USMCCharleigh M Bolin Franklin5 4205

Class 402 - Junior High Spotted Saddle/Walking Showmanship

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
SnickersKatherine F Vaughn Lincoln1 8253
Armed With a TomahawkKennedy M Frank Rutherford2 8136
Patroled By Jose (Kenny)Ava Simons Bedford3 6121
Fear of the KnightArabella J Smart Rutherford4 8137
Ostella Mark Lee AllenValerie M Rivera Moore5 8111
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 403 - Senior High Spotted Saddle/Walking Showmanship

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Labeled A Parolee (Dillon)Eliza DeKleyn Maury1 10117
El Rio LoboRileigh Bre Cole Moore2 10151
A Star By DesignKarlee-Jo Davis Lawrence3 11264
My Sweet ButtercupAddison Stagner Rutherford4 11132
Spotted LadyJake Ozburn Bedford5 9118
Lah Tee DahGeorgia Hazelwood Maury6 10139

Class 404 - Spotted Saddle/Walking Halter Mares – All Ages (Horses and ponies)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
A Star By DesignKarlee-Jo Davis Lawrence1 11264
Lah Tee DahGeorgia Hazelwood Maury2 10139
SnickersKatherine F Vaughn Lincoln3 8253
Spotted LadyJake Ozburn Bedford4 9118
DesignJacie N Phillips Wilson5 5222
My Sweet ButtercupAddison Stagner Rutherford6 11132
Armed With a TomahawkKennedy M Frank Rutherford7 8136
Fear of the KnightArabella J Smart Rutherford8 8137

Class 405 - Spotted Saddle/Walking Halter Geldings – All Ages (Horses and ponies)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
DropbackEmma K Smith Franklin1 5204
Dark Justice (DJ)Shenandoah LeBlanc Bedford2 4123
Patroled By Jose (Kenny)Ava Simons Bedford3 6121
El Rio LoboRileigh Bre Cole Moore4 10151
I'll Have AnotherCurtis E Buchanan Cannon5 5128
Im On The CheckKatherine F Vaughn Lincoln6 8252
IM USMCCharleigh M Bolin Franklin7 4205
Ostella Mark Lee AllenValerie M Rivera Moore8 8111

Class 406 - Junior Spotted Saddle Horse Western Pleasure (no canter)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
I'll Have AnotherCurtis E Buchanan Cannon1 5128
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 408 - Senior Spotted Saddle Horse Western Pleasure (no canter)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Spotted LadyJake Ozburn Bedford1 9118

Class 409 - Junior/Junior High Spotted Saddle Stock Seat Equitation (no canter)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
I'll Have AnotherCurtis E Buchanan Cannon1 5128

Class 410 - Senior Spotted Saddle Stock Seat Equitation (no canter)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Spotted LadyJake Ozburn Bedford1 9118

Class 411 - TWHBEA Youth Medallion Flat Shod 3 Gait

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Labeled A Parolee (Dillon)Eliza DeKleyn Maury1 10117
Ostella Mark Lee AllenValerie M Rivera Moore2 8111

Class 415 - Junior Walking English Country Pleasure/Trail Pleasure/Light Shod

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
A Knight In Camelot (Merlin)Caroline Ensey Bedford1 5122
DesignJacie N Phillips Wilson2 5222
Dark Justice (DJ)Shenandoah LeBlanc Bedford3 4123
DropbackEmma K Smith Franklin4 5204
IM USMCCharleigh M Bolin Franklin5 4205
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 416 - Junior High Walking English Country Pleasure/Trail Pleasure/Light Shod

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Patroled By Jose (Kenny)Ava Simons Bedford1 6121
Im On The CheckKatherine F Vaughn Lincoln2 8252
Armed With a TomahawkKennedy M Frank Rutherford3 8136
Fear of the KnightArabella J Smart Rutherford4 8137

Class 417 - Senior Walking English Country Pleasure/Trail Pleasure/Light Shod

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
El Rio LoboRileigh Bre Cole Moore1 10151
Coltrane By TJB (Coltrane)Finley Reed Bedford2 10120
A Star By DesignKarlee-Jo Davis Lawrence3 11264
My Sweet ButtercupAddison Stagner Rutherford4 11132

Class 419 - Junior English Spotted Saddle Horse Pleasure (No Canter)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
I'll Have AnotherCurtis E Buchanan Cannon1 5128

Class 421 - Senior English Spotted Saddle Horse Pleasure (No Canter)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Spotted LadyJake Ozburn Bedford1 9118

Class 422 - Junior Walking Equitation (No Canter)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
DropbackEmma K Smith Franklin1 5204
Dark Justice (DJ)Shenandoah LeBlanc Bedford2 4123
DesignJacie N Phillips Wilson3 5222
IM USMCCharleigh M Bolin Franklin4 4205
A Knight In Camelot (Merlin)Caroline Ensey Bedford5 5122
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 423 - Junior High Walking Equitation (No Canter)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Patroled By Jose (Kenny)Ava Simons Bedford1 6121
Im On The CheckKatherine F Vaughn Lincoln2 8252
Fear of the KnightArabella J Smart Rutherford3 8137
Armed With a TomahawkKennedy M Frank Rutherford4 8136

Class 424 - Senior Walking Equitation (No Canter)

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Coltrane By TJB (Coltrane)Finley Reed Bedford1 10120
El Rio LoboRileigh Bre Cole Moore2 10151
A Star By DesignKarlee-Jo Davis Lawrence3 11264
My Sweet ButtercupAddison Stagner Rutherford4 11132

Class 426 - Junior/Junior High Walking Western Country Pleasure/Trail Pleasure/Light Shod - 2 gait

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Front NineKatherine Vaughn Lincoln1 8301
Patroled By Jose (Kenny)Ava Simons Bedford2 6121
DesignJacie N Phillips Wilson3 5222
He's True BlueJenny L Sanders Moore4 8296
A Knight In Camelot (Merlin)Caroline Ensey Bedford5 5122
Dark Justice (DJ)Shenandoah LeBlanc Bedford6 4123
DropbackEmma K Smith Franklin7 5204
Ostella Mark Lee AllenValerie M Rivera Moore8 8111
IM USMCCharleigh M Bolin Franklin9 4205
Armed With a TomahawkKennedy M Frank Rutherford10 8136

Class 427 - Senior Walking Western Country Pleasure/Trail Pleasure/Light Shod - 2 gait

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
El Rio LoboRileigh Bre Cole Moore1 10151
Coltrane By TJB (Coltrane)Finley Reed Bedford2 10120
A Star By DesignKarlee-Jo Davis Lawrence3 11264
My Sweet ButtercupAddison Stagner Rutherford4 11132
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 428 - Junior Spotted Saddle/Walking/Racking Trail

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
I'll Have AnotherCurtis E Buchanan Cannon1 5128
DropbackEmma K Smith Franklin2 5204
IM USMCCharleigh M Bolin Franklin3 4205
Dark Justice (DJ)Shenandoah LeBlanc Bedford4 4123

Class 429 - Junior High Spotted Saddle/Walking/Racking Trail

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Armed With a TomahawkKennedy M Frank Rutherford1 8136
Patroled By Jose (Kenny)Ava Simons Bedford2 6121
Fear of the KnightArabella J Smart Rutherford3 8137
SnickersKatherine F Vaughn Lincoln4 8253

Class 430 - Senior Spotted Saddle/Walking/Racking Trail

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Labeled A Parolee (Dillon)Eliza DeKleyn Maury1 10117
El Rio LoboRileigh Bre Cole Moore2 10151
My Sweet ButtercupAddison Stagner Rutherford3 11132
A Star By DesignKarlee-Jo Davis Lawrence4 11264
Spotted LadyJake Ozburn Bedford5 9118

Class 501 - Junior Western Showmanship

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
NI THE 1Edelyn Adams Williamson1 5186
Dixies Last ChanceElla Partain Lawrence2 4280
Temporary AllianceAva Wininger Lawrence3 4279
Signifiance "Scotch"LiviAna Landon Lawrence4 5294
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 502 - Junior High Western Showmanship

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
BF Imatailwind SpiritSerenity Brus Lawrence1 6272
Temporary AllianceAnnalee Powell Lawrence2 8271
Cherry WineJana Tucker Lawrence3 6275
Blu Diamond CoalitionJosana Tucker Lawrence4 6276
Machined To Be LazyKatie Randolph Putnam5 8178
CodyAvayah N Anderson Wilson6 6243

Class 503 - Senior Western Showmanship

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Zipped By ChoiceLeiLani Landon Lawrence1 11298
Cherry WineSierra Brus Lawrence2 12281
Dixies Last ChanceAudrey Thompson Lawrence3 12273
SnowflakeWhysper Stephenson Sumner4 9211
WhiskeyAudra Nicholas Jackson5 12199

Class 504 - Western Halter Pony/Miniatures-Mares

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
SnowflakeWhysper Stephenson Sumner1 9211

Class 506 - Western Halter Mares - 5 years and under

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Smores Honey Nugget (Cali)Abigail Recker Franklin1 5203
Blu Diamond CoalitionJosana Tucker Lawrence2 6276

Class 507 - Western Halter Mares - 6 years and over

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Zipped By ChoiceLeiLani Landon Lawrence1 11298
Cherry WineSierra Brus Lawrence2 12281
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Class 508 - Western Halter Geldings - 5 years and under

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
ThatsonelazymachineKatie Randolph Putnam1 8180
Dixies Last ChanceElla Partain Lawrence2 4280
Temporary AllianceAnnalee Powell Lawrence3 8271

Class 509 - Western Halter Geldings - 6 years and over

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Machined To Be LazyKatie Randolph Putnam1 8178
Signifiance "Scotch"LiviAna Landon Lawrence2 5294
BF Imatailwind SpiritSerenity Brus Lawrence3 6272
CodyAvayah N Anderson Wilson4 6243
WhiskeyAudra Nicholas Jackson5 12199

Class 510 - Western/Ranch Walk/Trot - Horse & Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
BF Imatailwind SpiritSerenity Brus Lawrence1 6272
Cherry WineJana Tucker Lawrence2 6275
Temporary AllianceAnnalee Powell Lawrence3 8271
NI THE 1Edelyn Adams Williamson4 5186
His Skippa Dually (Skippy)Adley Wharton Wilson5 4233
Gauchos Lil GunnerMadi R Deal Moore6 4112
Blu Diamond CoalitionJosana Tucker Lawrence7 6276
Blue's CluesReese Lee Sumner8 7221
Dude SweetAlexa Tonetti Lincoln9 9245
LC MorningGlory 354Kolt Ortiz-Schulz Smith10 6109

Class 511 - Junior Western Pleasure - Horse & Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Dixies Last ChanceElla Partain Lawrence1 4280
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Class 512 - Junior High Western Pleasure - Horse & Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
CodyAvayah N Anderson Wilson1 6243
Machined To Be LazyKatie Randolph Putnam2 8178

Class 513 - Senior Western Pleasure - Horse & Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Zipped By ChoiceLeiLani Landon Lawrence1 11298
Cherry WineSierra Brus Lawrence2 12281
WhiskeyAudra Nicholas Jackson3 12199
SnowflakeWhysper Stephenson Sumner4 9211

Class 514 - Junior Western Horsemanship - Horse and Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Dixies Last ChanceElla Partain Lawrence1 4280

Class 515 - Junior High Western Horsemanship - Horse and Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
CodyAvayah N Anderson Wilson1 6243

Class 516 - Senior Western Horsemanship - Horse and Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Cherry WineSierra Brus Lawrence1 12281
Zipped By ChoiceLeiLani Landon Lawrence2 11298
SnowflakeWhysper Stephenson Sumner3 9211
WhiskeyAudra Nicholas Jackson4 12199
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Class 517 - Junior Reining

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Dixies Last ChanceElla Partain Lawrence1 4280

Class 519 - Senior Reining

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Zipped By ChoiceLeiLani Landon Lawrence1 11298
Cherry WineSierra Brus Lawrence2 12281
SnowflakeWhysper Stephenson Sumner3 9211

Class 520 - Junior Western Trail

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
NI THE 1Edelyn Adams Williamson1 5186
Dixies Last ChanceElla Partain Lawrence2 4280

Class 521 - Junior High Western Trail

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
BF Imatailwind SpiritSerenity Brus Lawrence1 6272
Temporary AllianceAnnalee Powell Lawrence2 8271
Cherry WineJana Tucker Lawrence3 6275
Machined To Be LazyKatie Randolph Putnam4 8178
Blu Diamond CoalitionJosana Tucker Lawrence5 6276

Class 522 - Senior Western Trail

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Zipped By ChoiceLeiLani Landon Lawrence1 11298
Cherry WineSierra Brus Lawrence2 12281
WhiskeyAudra Nicholas Jackson3 12199
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Class 601 - Junior Ranch Showmanship

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Gauchos Lil GunnerMadi R Deal Moore1 4112
His Skippa Dually (Skippy)Adley Wharton Wilson2 4233

Class 602 - Junior High Ranch Showmanship

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Jay Creek NikoBriella Higdon Marion1 7103
Hymns A DeaconDaphne Dorris Sumner2 7126
Got Style Points (Nash)Riv Landman Williamson3 6190
Taylor SwiftEliza Breinig Sumner4 6220
Blue's CluesReese Lee Sumner5 7221
LC MorningGlory 354Kolt Ortiz-Schulz Smith6 6109
Alabama ShooterValerie M Rivera Moore7 8110
LT SPOONIN MY HOTTIEMerritt Chance Williamson8 8188

Class 603 - Senior Ranch Showmanship

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
RosieAndella Smith Moore1 11153
One Gun GyratorEmma Wells Sumner2 10125
Lady MayBrooke M Biles Lincoln3 10246
Artful DevotionAudrey Thompson Lawrence4 12274
princess Booger ButSierra Brus Lawrence5 12282
Ima BLT Baby GirlMadeline Laroche Robertson6 9141
Mr Tyree Gold N ChipEmma Bruce Sumner7 9108
Banjo In A MinuteKasey Colvin Marion8 11104

Class 604 - Ranch Halter Pony/Miniatures-Mares

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Blue's CluesReese Lee Sumner1 7221
LC MorningGlory 354Kolt Ortiz-Schulz Smith2 6109

25Page



2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Horse Show - Central Region

Breed 01 - Horse Show - Central Region

Class 605 - Ranch Halter Pony/Miniatures-Geldings

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Gauchos Lil GunnerMadi R Deal Moore1 4112
His Skippa Dually (Skippy)Adley Wharton Wilson2 4233

Class 606 - Ranch Halter Mares - 5 years and under

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Artful DevotionAudrey Thompson Lawrence1 12274
LT SPOONIN MY HOTTIEMerritt Chance Williamson2 8188
princess Booger ButSierra Brus Lawrence3 12282
Jay Creek NikoBriella Higdon Marion4 7103

Class 607 - Ranch Halter Mares - 6 years and over

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
RosieAndella Smith Moore1 11153
Lady MayBrooke M Biles Lincoln2 10246
Taylor SwiftEliza Breinig Sumner3 6220
Ima BLT Baby GirlMadeline Laroche Robertson4 9141
One Gun GyratorEmma Wells Sumner5 10125

Class 609 - Ranch Halter Geldings - 6 years and over

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Layla's Best JetSeth Garner Macon1 5261
Mr Tyree Gold N ChipEmma Bruce Sumner2 9108
Got Style Points (Nash)Riv Landman Williamson3 6190
ClintonLiv Pennington Sumner4 10210
Banjo In A MinuteKasey Colvin Marion5 11104
Hymns A DeaconDaphne Dorris Sumner6 7126
Alabama ShooterValerie M Rivera Moore7 8110
Dude SweetAlexa Tonetti Lincoln8 9245
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Class 610 - Junior Ranch Pleasure – Horse and Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Smart LenaEmma Colvin Marion1 4106

Class 611 - Junior High Ranch Pleasure – Horse and Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Got Style Points (Nash)Riv Landman Williamson1 6190
BubbaKatie Randolph Putnam2 8181
Hymns A DeaconDaphne Dorris Sumner3 7126
Jay Creek NikoBriella Higdon Marion4 7103
LT SPOONIN MY HOTTIEMerritt Chance Williamson5 8188
Alabama ShooterValerie M Rivera Moore6 8110
Taylor SwiftEliza Breinig Sumner7 6220

Class 612 - Senior Ranch Pleasure – Horse and Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
RosieAndella Smith Moore1 11153
Lady MayBrooke M Biles Lincoln2 10246
Ima BLT Baby GirlMadeline Laroche Robertson3 9141
JimmyRylee Taylor Moore4 9299
Banjo In A MinuteKasey Colvin Marion5 11104
One Gun GyratorEmma Wells Sumner6 10125
ClintonLiv Pennington Sumner7 10210
Mr Tyree Gold N ChipEmma Bruce Sumner8 9108

Class 613 - Junior Ranch Riding – Horse and Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Smart LenaEmma Colvin Marion1 4106
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Class 614 - Junior High Ranch Riding – Horse and Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Hymns A DeaconDaphne Dorris Sumner1 7126
Got Style Points (Nash)Riv Landman Williamson2 6190
Jay Creek NikoBriella Higdon Marion3 7103
Alabama ShooterValerie M Rivera Moore4 8110
BubbaKatie Randolph Putnam5 8181
LT SPOONIN MY HOTTIEMerritt Chance Williamson6 8188
Taylor SwiftEliza Breinig Sumner7 6220

Class 615 - Senior Ranch Riding – Horse and Pony

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Lady MayBrooke M Biles Lincoln1 10246
RosieAndella Smith Moore2 11153
JimmyRylee Taylor Moore3 9299
Ima BLT Baby GirlMadeline Laroche Robertson4 9141
Banjo In A MinuteKasey Colvin Marion5 11104
Mr Tyree Gold N ChipEmma Bruce Sumner6 9108
ClintonLiv Pennington Sumner7 10210

Class 616 - Junior Ranch Reining

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Smart LenaEmma Colvin Marion1 4106

Class 617 - Junior High Ranch Reining

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Got Style Points (Nash)Riv Landman Williamson1 6190
Hymns A DeaconDaphne Dorris Sumner2 7126
LT SPOONIN MY HOTTIEMerritt Chance Williamson3 8188
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Class 618 - Senior Ranch Reining

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Lady MayBrooke M Biles Lincoln1 10246
JimmyRylee Taylor Moore2 9299
RosieAndella Smith Moore3 11153
Mr Tyree Gold N ChipEmma Bruce Sumner4 9108
Banjo In A MinuteKasey Colvin Marion5 11104
Ima BLT Baby GirlMadeline Laroche Robertson11 9141

Class 619 - Junior Ranch Trail

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Smart LenaEmma Colvin Marion1 4106

Class 620 - Junior High Ranch Trail

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Got Style Points (Nash)Riv Landman Williamson1 6190
LT SPOONIN MY HOTTIEMerritt Chance Williamson2 8188
Hymns A DeaconDaphne Dorris Sumner3 7126
Alabama ShooterValerie M Rivera Moore4 8110
Blue's CluesReese Lee Sumner5 7221
Taylor SwiftEliza Breinig Sumner6 6220

Class 621 - Senior High Ranch trail

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Lady MayBrooke M Biles Lincoln1 10246
RosieAndella Smith Moore2 11153
Ima BLT Baby GirlMadeline Laroche Robertson3 9141
JimmyRylee Taylor Moore4 9299
ClintonLiv Pennington Sumner5 10210
princess Booger ButSierra Brus Lawrence6 12282
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Class 901 - Junior/Junior High Water Glass

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Im On The CheckKatherine F Vaughn Lincoln1 8252
NI THE 1Edelyn Adams Williamson2 5186

Class 902 - Senior High Water Glass

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
WhiskeyAudra Nicholas Jackson1 12199
Jewel of Walnut GroveAriana S Dodds Dekalb2 10142
One Gun GyratorEmma Wells Sumner3 10125

Class 903 - Junior/Junior High Egg in Spoon

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Im On The CheckKatherine F Vaughn Lincoln1 8252
Banana PuddingAliya Rose LaFlamme Robertson2 6150

Class 904 - Senior High Egg in Spoon

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
One Gun GyratorEmma Wells Sumner1 10125
WhiskeyAudra Nicholas Jackson2 12199
Jewel of Walnut GroveAriana S Dodds Dekalb3 10142

Class 905 - Junior/Junior High/Senior All Breed Costume Class

Place GradeCountyEntry # Exhibitor Name Horse's Name
Jewel of Walnut GroveAriana S Dodds Dekalb 10142
WhiskeyAudra Nicholas Jackson 12199
Im On The CheckKatherine F Vaughn Lincoln 8252
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